. gb@EC | (HECORY ,

ALLINOIS)

mmormmcmmuu,mﬁmwu‘duw

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE
OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL
BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER 861226,
OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR

OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE
THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF | ..
TRUST WAS FILED.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,

s Midlathian State Baak, a Banking Corporation

3737 W. 147:th Street, Midlothian, 1. 60445-3503

of the County of __Cook = and Statc of __ 1V 1inois , DO HEREBY CERTIFY that a

Trust Deed dated the thith di"ﬂf Hay 1985 .madcby

certain

made by Al fred Ji.r_“.\r.oerson & Martha M. Aaderson, his wife

25416 Walout, (\lue Island, 11linois 60406

»

to Midlothian State d';__n‘c_

and recorded as document No. _85026528 ir Bo~t at page in the office of

Recorder of Deeds of ___ Cook = County. in the State of 111inois

is. with the notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, releas d ~nd dischacged.

S . lot 7 in the Subdivisior o 8Block 9 {except the West 50 feet of
Ll D P, OGP St hereof) in Youngs Addition <o Blue isiand, said addition being a
Subdjvision of the East () of the Narth East (1) -7 Section 36, Township 37, North,
Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cool. County, I¥linois.

Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s); #24-36-209-022 ~ Y i
e 2416 Walnur, Blue Island, 1. 60406

Adciréss(cs) of premises:
‘ -
is, with the note or notes accompanying it. fully paid. satisfied, rcleascd and discharged.

Witness_their hand _S and seal da March ) 1986
-_ 3 ey Vice Pre_.:?.lant (SEAL)
%A&S""E_‘?_"L = (SEAL)

STATE OF filinois '

£L£922198

COUNTY OF cook L
I " Patricia L. Uthe i
a natary publx: in and fos the said County, i the State aforesaid. DOHEREBY CERTIFY thar ™
Joseph R, Dorff, Vice President and bonald V. Liebner, Sec'y
as_Trustees of Midlothian State Bank, a Banking Corporation
personally knows (o me 90 be the same person S wivose name 3DOVE pcribed 10 the fore-
mm,wmmmmhm.wxwumm!mi_
signed, seaied and delvered the said & as their  free sadvoleatary act, for the
uscs and purposcs therein sct fonth.

Given wodes my hand and offiiat scat, thes _ 20tNaayor ____March 9 86

. My Commission Expires March 31, 1989

w

Ci

This instrument was prepared by __Betty‘wii_ﬂ_tme‘l;(_e__l_rd_t__}_?_31‘w. I47¢h St. Hidlothian,ﬂl_l__. 60L45-3503
NAME AND ADORE SS)




UNOFFICIAL COPY

v xt
k‘;‘)‘—“JJ

BB A: Y e %y T ALaEED

9% 36 9B HN |

BR--1-66 393571 o 6Ll ko iii.

££9201-98-

Falfvin > ooy .
. Ly




